
S No.
Application Registration 

Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

1 46/26 PULKIT VATS III GEN EWS 0 1
2 22/09 PRATEEK ANAND V OBC-NCL 0 WL-01
3 23/12 SIDHARTH KUMAR V SC 0 WL-02
4 47/27 AVIKA KAUSHIK V GEN EWS 0 WL-03
5 31/39 JAGANNATH BHARDWAJ V GEN 0 WL-04
6 01/04 MAYANK KUMAR V SC 0 WL-05
7 52/42 PRERNA HANSDA V ST 0 WL-06
8 42/15 AABHASH KUMAR V OBC-NCL 0 WL-07
9 13/05 ARADHYA BHARTI V OBC-NCL 0 WL-08

10 06/25 RAJEEV KUMAR V SC 0 WL-09
11 12/03 YASH RAJ V OBC-NCL 0 WL-10
12 49/29 SANVI MAHTO V OBC NCL 0 WL-11
13 21/08 SHRUTI PRIYA V OBC-CL 0 WL-12

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
Unreserved Lottery Result Class - II



CLASS
Application 

Registration Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

1 13/05 ARADHYA BHARTI V OBC-NCL NA 1
2 12/03 YASH RAJ V OBC-NCL NA WL-01
3 49/29 SANVI MAHTO V OBC NCL NA WL-02
4 42/15 AABHASH KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA WL-03
5 22/09 PRATEEK ANAND V OBC-NCL NA WL-04

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
OBC Lottery Result Class - II



S No.
Application Registration 

Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

1 30/10 SONAKSHI ANAND I OBC-NCL 7 1
2 33/11 RITIK KUMAR I OBC NCL 2 WL-01
3 03/02 SASHI KANT KUMAR I OBC NCL 2 WL-02
4 11/07 RAJNANDANI BHARTI III OBC-NCL 1 WL-03
5 32/38 BHAWINI BHARDWAJ V GEN 0 WL-04
6 29/40 ASHISH KUMAR V OBC -CL 0 WL-05
7 17/06 ANKITA PRIYA V OBC NCL 0 WL-06
8 05/24 GOLDEN KUMAR V SC 0 WL-07
9 25/23 CHIRAG ROUSHAN V OBC -CL 0 WL-08

10 08/33 SARA SUMAN V OBC NCL 0 WL-09
11 28/41 SUBHASH KUMAR V OBC -CL 0 WL-10

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
Unreserved Lottery Result Class - III



S No.
Application 

Registration Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

1 30/10 SONAKSHI ANAND I OBC-NCL 7 1
2 03/02 SASHI KANT KUMAR I OBC NCL 2 WL-01
3 33/11 RITIK KUMAR I OBC NCL 2 WL-02
4 11/07 RAJNANDANI BHARTI III OBC-NCL 1 WL-03
5 17/06 ANKITA PRIYA V OBC NCL 0 WL-04
6 08/33 SARA SUMAN V OBC NCL 0 WL-05

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
OBC Lottery Result Class - III



CLASS
Application Registration 

Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

1 44/19 KHUSHI PRIYA I OBC NCL 0 1
2 35/14 LAKSHYA KUMAR III OBC-CL 2 2
3 27/13 ADITYA BHUSHAN III OBC-NCL 1 3
4 02/01 AVNI KUMARI III OBC NCL 1 WL-01
5 45/22 AVNI KUMARI III GEN EWS 1 WL-02
6 54/36 SHREYA KUMARI V OBC NCL 0 WL-03
7 16/20 ABHIJEET SHIVAM V OBC NCL 0 WL-04
8 37/21 ARYAN KUMAR V OBC-NCL 0 WL-05
9 50/32 ANUSKA ARYA V OBC NCL 0 WL-06

10 43/18 ANAND KAPRI V OBC-CL 0 WL-07
11 56/42 AARADHYA SINGH V GEN 0 WL-08
12 55/37 PRINCE RAJ V OBC NCL 0 WL-09

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
Unreserved Lottery Result Class - IV



S No.
Application 

Registration Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

1 44/19 KHUSHI PRIYA I OBC NCL 0 1
2 27/13 ADITYA BHUSHAN III OBC-NCL 1 2
3 02/01 AVNI KUMARI III OBC NCL 1 WL-01
4 54/36 SHREYA KUMARI V OBC NCL 0 WL-02
5 37/21 ARYAN KUMAR V OBC-NCL 0 WL-03
6 16/20 ABHIJEET SHIVAM V OBC NCL 0 WL-04
7 55/37 PRINCE RAJ V OBC NCL 0 WL-05
8 50/32 ANUSKA ARYA V OBC NCL 0 WL-06

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
OBC Lottery Result Class - IV



S No.
Application Registration 

Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
SC Lottery Result Class - IV

01- (VACANT) - NO APPLICATION RECEIVED



S No.
Application Registration 

Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
ST Lottery Result Class - IV

01- (VACANT) - NO APPLICATION RECEIVED



CLASS
Application Registration 

Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

1 26/31 SHAMBHAWI RAJ I OBC-NCL 1 1
2 09/30 PRIYANSHU KUMAR III OBC NCL 0 2
3 04/17 ASHUTOSH KUMAR V OBC-CL 0 WL-01
4 15/35 PRATIK RAJ V OBC-NCL 0 WL-02
5 48/28 HRIDHIMA ACHARYA V GEN EWS 0 WL-03
6 51/34 SHUBHAM KUMAR V OBC NCL 0 WL-04

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
Unreserved Lottery Result Class - VII



CLASS
Application Registration 

Number
Candidate Name

Service 
Category

Social 
Category

Number of 
transfer

Lottery Number

1 26/31 SHAMBHAWI RAJ I OBC-NCL 1 1
2 09/30 PRIYANSHU KUMAR III OBC NCL 0 WL-01
3 15/35 PRATIK RAJ V OBC-NCL 0 WL-02
4 51/34 SHUBHAM KUMAR V OBC NCL 0 WL-03

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA
OBC Lottery Result Class - VII


